
 

COMING 
SOON

We are situated in the heart of Hastings Old Town.
Electric Palace Cinema, 39a High Street,  
Hastings, East Sussex, TN34 3ER
Contact us info@electricpalacecinema.com

Please book your next visit now at:
www.electricpalacecinema.com
Hire the cinema for your private event: www.electricpalacecinema.com/hire

/electricpalace.hastings
/Electric_Palace
/electricpalacehastings
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INDEPENDENT 
CINEMA AND  
ARTS VENUE

Doors and bar open 30mins before start time SPECIAL EVENTS

CAFE OPEN FOR CHRISTMAS SHOPPING
Sat 2 December – 10:30 – 14:00

QUEER GAZE FILM NIGHT: BUT I’M A CHEERLEADER
Sat 2 December – 19:30

BLACK NARCISSUS + Q&A
Sun 3 December – 11:00

THE BRAIN EATERS 
Sun 3 December – 19:30

LET’S TALK FILM: EVERYTHING YOU WANTED
TO KNOW ABOUT STANLEY KUBRICK
Wed 6 December – 19:30 

PAST LIVES
Thurs 7 December – 11:00 & 19:30 

FESTIVE FILM QUIZ
Fri 8 December – 19:30

THREADS, PLUS INTRO FROM DAVE VALENTINE
Sat 9 December  – 19:30 

THE MOUNTAIN PATH - PLUS Q&A 
Sun 10 December – 11:00 

EISMAYER PLUS SHORT FILM + CAST Q&A 
Tue 12 December – 19:30 

SEASIDE SPECIAL
Thurs 14 December – 11:00 

ABIGAIL’S PARTY: GOURMET CINEMA CLUB 
Thurs 14 December – 19:30 

CLUB CAMP: MEET ME IN ST LOUIS 
Fri 15 December  – 19:30

CINEMA OF EXCESS NIGHT: ROMEO + JULIET 
Sat 16 December – 19.30 

THE RED SHOES - PLUS GUEST INTROS
Sun 17 December – 11:00  

THE MAN FROM PLANET X
Sun 17 December – 19:30

THE APARTMENT 
Thurs 21 December – 11:00

1985 
Thurs 21 December – 19.30 

HOME ALONE 
Fri 22 December – 16.00 & Sat 23 December 11:00

ELF - PLUS PRIZE FOR BEST FANCY DRESS!
Fri 22 December – 19.30

THE MUPPET CHRISTMAS CAROL
Sat 23 December – 14.30

IT’S A WONDERFUL LIFE
Sat 23 December – 19.30 & Sun 24 December 11:00

20
23DECEMBER 


